

CS DJ No./2020

Rashmi Anand V. State & Anrs.

01.09.2020

Fresh suit alongwith applications and annexures stated to be received. As per the Reader, it is a physical filing. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Be put up for consideration on 26.10.2020.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi. 01.09.2020.